RETENTION/DETENTION
STORMTECH ENDCAPS/ACCESSORIES
TOP INLET FABRICATED END CAPS
  TYPE      DIAMETER    PRODUCT CODE
  SC-310     6" (150mm) HDPE   SC310EPE06T
     6" (150mm) HDPE   SC740EPE06T
  12" (300mm) HDPE    SC740EPE12T
  15" (375mm) HDPE    SC740EPE15T
     6" (150mm) HDPE  MC3500IEPP06T
     8" (200mm) HDPE  MC3500IEPP08T
  10" (250mm) HDPE  MC3500IEPP10T
  18" (450mm) HDPE  MC3500IEPP18T
  18" (450mm) HDPE  MC4500REPE18T
  24" (600mm) HDPE  MC4500REPE24T
  15" (375mm) HDPE  MC3500IEPP15T
  15" (375mm) HDPE  MC4500REPE15T
  12" (300mm) HDPE  MC3500IEPP12T
  12" (300mm) HDPE  MC4500REPE12T
            18" (450mm) HDPE    SC740EPE18T
            24" (600mm) HDPE  MC3500IEPP24T
SC-740/
DC-780
MC-3500
MC-4500
78 PIPE
dual wall
78 STORMTECH
BOTTOM INLET
FABRICATED ENDCAP
BOTTOM INLET FABRICATED END CAPS
     6" (150mm) HDPE  MC3500IEPP06B
     8" (200mm) HDPE  MC3500IEPP08B
  10" (250mm) HDPE  MC3500IEPP10B
  15" (250mm) HDPE  MC4500REPE15B
  12" (300mm) HDPE  MC4500REPE12B
  18" (450mm) HDPE  MC3500IEPP18B
  30" (450mm) HDPE  MC4500REPE30B
  15" (375mm) HDPE  MC3500IEPP15B
  24" (375mm) HDPE  MC4500REPE24B
  12" (300mm) HDPE  MC3500IEPP12B
  18" (300mm) HDPE  MC4500REPE18B
            30" (750mm) HDPE  MC3500IEPP30B
            42" (750mm) HDPE  MC4500REPE42B
MC-3500
MC-4500
  TYPE      DIAMETER    PRODUCT CODE
     6" (150mm) HDPE   SC310EPE06B
     8" (200mm) HDPE   SC310EPE08B
   10" (250mm) HDPE   SC310EPE10B
              12" (300mm) HDPE    SC310EPE12B
     6" (150mm) HDPE   SC740EPE06B
   12" (300mm) HDPE    SC740EPE12B
   10" (300mm) HDPE    SC740EPE10B
     8" (200mm) HDPE    SC740EPE08B
   15" (375mm) HDPE    SC740EPE15B
   24" (600mm) HDPE  MC3500IEPP24B
   36" (600mm) HDPE  MC4500REPE36B
   18" (450mm) HDPE    SC740EPE18B
            24" (600mm) HDPE    SC740EPE24B
SC-740/
DC-780
SC-310
TOP INLET
FABRICATED ENDCAP